
WCMCA HEAD START CONTACT 
NAME                       PHONE # E-MAIL

Tammy Boushek 320.304.2856 tammyb@wcmca.org 
Denise Holm 320-760-2271 deniseh@wcmca.org

Chris Kuhnau 320-760-0620 chrisk@wcmca.org

Amanda Mohrman 320-760-5371 amandam@wcmca.org

Imogen Kirckof 320-815-0421 imogenk@wcmca.org
       Angie Bakken 320-304-7818 angieb@wcmca.org

Jodi Schmidt 320-760-4469 jodis@wcmca.org
Tracy Thorson 320-760-2288 tracyt@wcmca.org

Deb Henry                 320.808.0841 debh@wcmca.org
Carrie Harthun 218-770-9232 carrieh@wcmca.org
Deb Lontz 218-770-8858 debral@wcmca.org
Bonnie Kuhlmann 218-770-9231 bonniek@wcmca.org

Jody Loher                320.287.2445 jodyl@wcmca.org
Katie Hassler 320-760-2276 khassler@wcmca.org
Alisha Gramith 320-760-2283 alishag@wcmca.org
Jodi Femrite 320-760-2278 jodif@wcmca.org
Beth Huebner 320-760-2273 bethh@wcmca.org
Heidi Basta 320-760-9196 heidib@wcmca.org

Kelly Thormodsgard 612.743.4002 kellyt@wcmca.org
Denise Frederick 218-770-9575 denisef@wcmca.org
Nicole Leininger 218-671-3521 nicolel@wcmca.org
Hannah Feigum 218-770-9278 hannahf@wcmca.org

Kristin Schake 218-770-6518 kristins@wcmca.org

Melissa Whittemore 701.388.5496 melissaw@wcmca.org
Holly Thompson 320-760-2274 hollyt@wcmca.org
Kim Haugen 320-760-1984 kimberlyh@wcmca.org
Jennifer Hultin 320-760-2275 jhultin@wcmca.org
Ryleigh Johnson 218-770-9219 ryleighj@wcmca.org

Julie Vry 218.255.2884 juliev@wcmca.org  

       Jennifer Glebe 320-815-3879 jglebe@wcmca.org
Pam Roepke 218-539-0516 pamelar@wcmca.org
Tena Fraki 218-639-4290 tenaf@wcmca.org
Resa Bittner 218-770-8711 resab@wcmca.org
Amanda Tyrrell 218-639-3914 amandat@wcmca.org
Trista Metcalf 218-639-2923 tristam@wcmca.org

Jim Haugen                     HS Director 685.7039/320.815.5172

Missy Becker-Cook        Chief Executive Officer 685.7063/320.760.3598

Heather Carlson             Fiscal Services Director 685.7032/612.408.9506

Danie St.John Director of Administration 685.7057/320.760.5699

Amber Rousu            HS Health Supervisor 685.7085/218.731.3773

Julie Dahlen                    HS Systems Specialist 685.7044/320.333.2170

Stephanie Jacobson      HS Systems Specialist 685.7084/320.766.0187

Dianne Buck                    HS Administrative Assistant 685.7009/320.491.7230

Matt Hamilton HS Administrative Assistant-Health 685.7091/651.444.9681

Tracy Zickur                     HS Administrative Assistant 685.7090/320.808.5249 

updated 3.20.24

SITE & CLASSROOM

East Otter Tail Co EHS Room 1- State

Wadena Head Start Room 1- State 

Pelican Rapids Head Start Class 1
Pelican Rapids Head Start Class 2

Alex Early Head Start Room 2- State 

Menahga Head Start Class 1

Osakis Head Start Class 1

Wadena Head Start Class 1

Alex ATCC Head Start Class 1

Alex ATCC Head Start Class 2

Alex EEC Head Start Class 1

Alex EEC Head Start Class 2

Alex Early Head Start Room 1- Federal

Ashby Head Start Class 1

Perham Head Start Room 1- Federal

Pelican Rapids Head Start Room 1- Federal

Perham Head Start Class 1

Morris Head Start Class 1

Elbow Lake Head Start Class 1
Elbow Lake Head Start Room 1- Federal

Morris Head Start Room 1- Federal
Starbuck Head Start Class 1

Starbuck Head Start Room 1- Federal
Traverse Co Early Head Start Room 1- State 

Brandon Head Start Class 1

Fergus Falls Head Start Class 1
Fergus Falls Head Start Class 2
Fergus Falls Head Start Class 3

Fergus Falls Head Start Room 1- Federal

matthewh@wcmca.org

tracyz@wcmca.org

WCMCA Main Office Staff:       Phone: 218-685-4486 or Toll Free 800-492-4805     Fax: 218-685-6741
jimh@wcmca.org

missyb@wcmca.org

heatherc@wcmca.org

dianneb@wcmca.org

danies@wcmca.org

stephj@wcmca.org

julied@wcmca.org

amberr@wcmca.org
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